
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

220,116,718
0

220,116,718

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

890,037
0

890,037

244,688
0

244,688

70,165,854
0

70,165,854

2,971,188 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,971,188

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

217,145,530 70,165,854 244,688 890,037

2,578
0

128,201
0
0

70,468
0
0

50,209
830,765
44,617
1,501
1,544

0
0
0

641,767
1,771,650

8,231 0
0 0

1,035,308 1,503
0 0
0 0
0 92,377
0 0

249,025 0
3,327 0

0 0
0 0

68,595 0
0 0

5,846 0
0 0

146,537 0
51,331 0

1,568,200 93,880

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

895
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

895

215,373,880
1,792,521

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

217,166,401

68,597,654 150,808
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

68,597,654 150,808

889,142
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

889,142

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

291,444,521
0

291,444,521

2,971,188
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,971,188

288,473,333

10,809
0

1,165,012
0
0

162,845
0

249,920
53,536
830,765
44,617
70,096
1,544
5,846

0
146,537
693,098

3,434,625

285,038,708
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

286,804,005

27,224
0

27,224

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

27,224

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

27,224
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

27,224

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

14

11

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

14

11

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

220,116,718
0

220,116,718

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,161,949
0

1,161,949

70,165,854
0

70,165,854

2,971,188 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,971,188

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

217,145,530 70,165,854 1,161,949

2,578
0

128,201
0
0

70,468
0
0

50,209
830,765
44,617
1,501
1,544

0
0
0

641,767
1,771,650

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 92,377
0 0
0 0

3,327 0
0 0
0 0

68,595 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

51,331 0
123,253 92,377

215,373,880
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

215,373,880

70,042,601 1,069,572
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

70,042,601 1,069,572

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

291,444,521
0

291,444,521

2,971,188
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,971,188

288,473,333

2,578
0

128,201
0
0

162,845
0
0

53,536
830,765
44,617
70,096
1,544

0
0
0

693,098
1,987,280

286,486,053
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

286,486,053


